MOP februar 2012

MOP: Obiskanost spletnih strani za februar 2012

| # __Spletno mesto | Obiskovalci
podnapisi.net 4,786,232
avto.net 1,060,519
mojvideo.com 567,199
enaa.com 520,211
kulinarika.net 492,106
izklop.com 382,289
ceneje.si 333,915
mojnet.com 234,991
alter.si 200,902
salomon.si 196,367
mojalbum.com 187,222
odpiralnicasi.com 187,097
podsvojostreho.net 163,614
igrajmo.se 149,096
cosmopolitan.si 135,665
podarimo.si 128,986
mojirecepti.com 121,582
Avtomanija.com 113,721
krtina.com 111,733
govori.se 100,493
sexvideos.si 97,735
igreo.net 95,082
vreme-si.com 85,356
Portal Storitev 83,021
BMWslo.com 76,891
avto-magazin.si 76,482
avtoarena.si 71,211
bringler.com 69,461
dogaja.se 69,103
spletni-slovar.com 67,902
playboy.si 65,396
stripgenerator.com 63,938
vijavaja.com 61,481
pornokralj.com 61,456
had.si 61,156
pokukaj.si 55,011
nakupovanje.net/ 54,847
mladipodjetnik.si 44,643
SloEscort.com 43,312
klepet.avanture.net 41,919
rtv.si 41,254
genspot.com 37,309
spored.tv 36,667
svetila.com 35,052
Data d.o.o. 33,719
videoarhiv.com 31,763
lyrics.si 31,435
zlataleta.com 30,711
otroci.org 30,413
elle.si 30,104
priekija-on.net 28,679
hidemyipaddress.org 26,176
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Primorska.info
zmenkarije.org
poraba.com
stroji.net
spletne-igre.si
internetmojster.com
kam.si
videoarhiv.net
evrovizija.com
apartmajidirekt.com
mobile.si
slowwwenia.com
informacije.si
potopisnik.si
vest.si
geostik.com
poslovni-bazar.si
menstruacija.si
micka.si
pavza.com
naj-vici.com
pravnica.net
moto-magazin.si
igre365.com
mladi.net
spletarna.net
vstopnice.com
Spletne igre
zvpl.com
sloport.net
kajnajskuham.com
cajtng.com
dobratrgovina.com
prevajalnik.net
mychi.si
studentarija.net
mister-deejay.com
igabiba.joker.si
mshop.si
podjetniski-portal.com
chebeltza.com
lasni-podaljski.net
trektrek.si
slovid.com
glasujzame.com
prevoz.org
prerok.si
mopedist.si
anze.info

bidom.si

kraji.eu

idrija.ws

krediti.co
odmevi.com
Nagradna igra 123
Varstvo-otrok.net
kamere.org
mikec.si
cenitev-vozil.net
modelarstvo.si
zelenaslovenija.si

24,172
23,979
22,699
22,613
22,387
22,317
22,037
21,166
19,967
19,663
18,694
18,367
15,258
14,675
14,468
14,256
14,014
13,483
13,181
12,831
12,028
11,756
11,671
11,407
10,397
10,289
9,791
9,224
9,164
9,094
9,018
8,973
8,909
8,898
8,665
8,569
8,201
7,699
6,877
6,727
5,533
5,502
5,348
5,088
5,079
5,073
5,039
4,904
4,507
4,411
4,286
4,242
4,105
3,945
3,915
3,713
3,692
3,681
3,631
3,624
3,603
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solajenora.krneki.org
otroci.si
sloanime.org
najoglasi.si
kopalnice.net
utrinek.si

ferme.si
freedom-center.si
trgovina.otroci.org
tomazgorec.si
eurizi.com
slo-racing.com
em3rl0.com
najdiseks.com
formitas.si
modni-nakit.com
igre-pc.info
gremoven.com
spletneigre.si
zaposlitev-delo.si
ekartice.net
kalisce.com
nemejebat.com
moje-igre.org
turnirji.com
svetuzitkov.com

MR Foto

jaz-in-ti.si
zigaintihar.com/
padalstvo.com
02z2.com
syden-fashion.blogspot.com/
skulaj.me
papa.rkc.si
vsezafasado.net
natisni.com/p
lezalnik.com
balonarstvo.com
WOW.Si
vsezakopalnico.net
Male-zivali.net
rogla.kam.si

top5.si
franciskani.rkc.si/oaza/
najozadja.com
friedcellcollective.net/outbreak
humerca.com
planet-zabave.net
plemenitekovine.info
kost.si

hribar.info
exforium.com
poisci.si
poganjalci.si
anketnik.net
gmajna.net/svojat/jaka/blog/
svetilovrenc.si
web-strani.si
makonja.blogspot.com
izlet.si

spletarna.si

3,554
3,411
3,379
3,328
3,116
3,077
2,964
2,773
2,663
2,623
2,513
2,469
2,286
2,171
2,122
2,007
1,984
1,765
1,702
1,547
1,518
1,455
1,377
1,313
1,281
1,215
1,154
1,134
1,107
1,092
1,009
1,002
916
908
883
859
849
774
770
744
729
723
676
674
595
592
591
542
484
427
423
407
404
399
374
361
356
348
332
321
319



176 |vsezastreho.net 257
178 www-stranisi | 223
180 igre.kozolecnet 204
182 skokvtandemusi 195
184 xn--lovite-ekb.com | 172
186 poletzbalonom.si 140
190 igrei23.net | 86
192 franciskanirkesi 44
194 perunkwasi 30
196 kurdzasi 21
198 failsi 10
200 ptuj-on.net 3
202 speedwaysi 2
204 planet-igrecom 2
206 emestosi 0
208 e-karticenet 0
210 zankocsi 0
212 video-portalsi 0
214 prisonbreaksitenet 0
216 matdicom 0

Vir. Mop.si




